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Skirennen der Schweizer Skischule Fiesch
02. Januar 2025 / KW 01

Platz

Yvonne Burger

1
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Nr.

13
14
11
9

8

15
12
10

Name und Vorname

Krebs Elif

Kruize Hannah
Tschopp Simon
Carlsson Lucie
Birrer Sinja
Oolbekkink Robin
Waiz Grace
Villiger Annika

Claudine Binggeli

1

u b WS

16
19
17
18
155

Vetterli Vince

Krebs Fynn

Oberson Lina

Woiest Alina
Haanbaek-Zapata Santiago

Samantha Niccolai

1
2
3

21
20
22

Blondiau Leon
van Beek Aron
De Jager Julia

Christina Borer

1

2
3
4

25
24
26
23

Forster Max

Forster Samuel

Lang Benedikt

von zur Gathen Charlie

Zeit

35.12
36.29
38.06
43.69
45.96
51.03
53.57
58.94

36.65
37.81
43.52
46.05
66.83

39.87
39.91
52.75

36.74
41.95
63.26
106.20

Schweizer Skischule Fiesch W01

Riickstand

1.17
2.94
8.57
10.84
15.91
18.45
23.82

1.16
6.87
9.40
30.18

0.04
12.88

5.21
26.52
69.46

- Seite 1



\IER Skig
(JQ\\‘\E 0,5;0(

FIESCH

Flavia Schnyder

1

A bk wWwN

30
27
31
28
29
32

Reich Marlene
Reichensperger Amelie
Specht Elly

Zwinkels Isabel
Zwinkels Sarah

Stutz Ron Samuel

Nathalie Lea Gees

1

N o ok N

40
38
36
35
37
39
34

Zimmerli Joshua
Limacher Lena
Guarnaccia Jara
Heinrich Mariella
Franke Bermedo Emma
Rootert Toon

Siebold Lilly

René Bielmann

1
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43
41
44
46
42
45
48
47

Walter Dario
Heinrich Leonard
Woiest Elias
Fischer Nick
Berkovits Valerie
Felix Loek

Tjiook Kyan
Zimmerli Zoé

Amadeus Schmid

1
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56
53
54
55
50
57
52
49
51

Tschopp Tobias
Mosberger Marilu
Siegmann Mattis
Tschopp Philipp
Oberson Aron
Widmer Luna
Baust Theo

Dietl Anni

Vetterli Emil
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32.07
32.09
34.29
35.49
36.92
39.93

34.55
36.16
37.82
44.20
45.61
45.68
48.66

27.35
28.26
28.84
29.85
30.51
32.07
32.15
35.77

26.34
28.35
29.03
29.96
31.33
31.34
31.90
31.97
32.59

Schweizer Skischule Fiesch W01

0.02
2.22
3.42
4.85
7.86

1.61
3.27
9.65
11.06
11.13
14.11

0.91
1.49
2.50
3.16
4.72
4.80
8.42

2.01
2.69
3.62
4.99
5.00
5.56
5.63
6.25
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Juliette Bielmann

1 63  Stoffel Mattia
2 59  Oberson Jason
3 58 van Beek Bram
4 60  Stutz Ben Azrael
5 61  Affolter Dimitri
6 66 Hertoghs Mauk
7 65 Hertoghs Fenne
8 64  Bucher Sanchez Victoria
9 62 Hepp Malte

Elmar Nanzer

1

u b WS

71
69
68
70
67

Wefers Thore
Klaus Mael
Bandi Alessia
Siegmann Hanna
Germann Jana

Alberto Schalbetter

1
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77
79
74
76
82
80
81
75
78

Hepp Linus

Knopfel Joshua
Brandimarte Leonardo
Schneider Anouk
Borso Luc

Friedli Lukas

Limacher Ida
Schneider Anton
Siebold Lucy
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25.06
25.38
28.93
29.39
30.29
32.35
33.20
34.62
42.36

26.89
27.01
27.81
31.01
38.28

25.80
27.88
28.43
29.41
29.69
30.63
31.12
31.68
32.27

Schweizer Skischule Fiesch W01

0.32
3.87
4.33
5.23
7.29
8.14
9.56
17.30

0.12
0.92
4.12
11.39

2.08
2.63
3.61
3.89
4.83
5.32
5.88
6.47
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Bernhard Burgener
1 84  Kreis Adam
2 86  Schroer Vincent
3 83  Gass Yael
4 89  Wings Kilian
5 87  Lutzelschwab Emily
6 88  Krebs Maél
7 157 Baust Clara
8 90  Friedli Emily
9 85  Auer Gian
Dagmar Wellig
1 96  Schroer Annabelle
2 94  van Geenen Pippa
3 93  Walter Leonie
4 98 Holz Cacilie
5 91  Berkovits Florian
6 99  von zur Gathen Alma
7 95 Drewes Daphne
8 100 GroenTom
9 97  Felix Leon
10 92  Groen Elise

Martin Kimmig

1
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110
108
107
102
103
105
101
109

Savia Diego Giuliano
Oberson Ciara
Limacher Emma

van Beek Thom
Drewes Josephine
Richiger Bianca

van Geenen Felipe
Selby Hugo
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23.96
24.64
25.55
26.51
27.17
27.37
29.21
29.56
30.20

25.29
25.60
26.46
26.63
26.73
26.83
27.09
29.00
30.04
30.09

24.55
25.22
25.23
25.60
26.13
26.18
28.23
32.36

Schweizer Skischule Fiesch W01

0.68
1.59
2.55
3.21
3.41
5.25
5.60
6.24

0.31
1.17
1.34
1.44
1.54
1.80
3.71
4.75
4.80

0.67
0.68
1.05
1.58
1.63
3.68
7.81

- Seite 4



\IER Skig
(JQ\\‘\E 0,5;0(

FIESCW
Thomas Wellig
1 116
2 113
3 118
4 112
5 119
6 120
7 114
8 117
9 111
10 156
11 115

Patrick Bortis

1

N o ok N

Alois Burgener

1

Uk WN

128
127
124
126
125
122
121

129
131
135
130
133
132

Lang Julian
Krebs Luan
Stoelinga Melle
de Jong Beau
Stoelinga Lasse
Gloor Timo

Gospodinow Emmy

Nef Lucia
Rootert Evie
Hilber Vinzenz
Holz Dorothea

Lingnau Jonathan
foong louisa
Martens Leef
Bandi Stella
Steiner Mia
Hendriks Niklas
Hendriks Tommy

Griéntschnig Taeke
Swartz Lynn

Nef Pia

Baumann Andrin
Kleinert- Allam Carl
Gospodinow Julian

+4127971 2010
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21.22
22.35
22.83
23.49
25.25
25.26
25.45
25.81
25.83
26.66
27.42

23.59
23.62
23.74
24.81
25.01
25.50
26.22

23.74
23.86
25.00
26.49
26.72
27.13

Schweizer Skischule Fiesch W01

1.13
1.61
2.27
4.03
4.04
4.23
4.59
4.61
5.44
6.20

0.03
0.15
1.22
1.42
1.91
2.63

0.12
1.26
2.75
2.98
3.39
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Alexandra Wellig

1
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137
141
143
140
139
142
138
136

Bandi Jim
Lieber Malea
Nef Lukas

Holz Florenz
Limacher Hanno
Lieber lvy

Baust Marc
Beeli Nikola

Christian Wellig

1 145
2 152
3 153
4 147
5 146
6 149
7 151
8 154
9 150
10 148
Lilla Albert
1 5
2 2
3 1
4 3
5 6
6 4

Kremer Finn
Griéntschnig Mink
Klaus Levin
Scheffers Mathijs
Scheffers Pieter

de Jong Sophie
Griéntschnig Feline
Foong Ayleen

van Geenen Lotje
de Jong Justin

Affolter Elliot

+4127971 2010

de Ruysscher Benjamin

Liu Larisa
Hein Jette
Spradau Felix
Metzger Anna
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20.66
21.74
23.24
23.32
23.76
23.84
25.14
25.14

21.21
21.31
21.56
21.59
22.55
22.57
22.96
23.41
24.50
26.30

32.50
34.03
34.62
34.72
45.54
49.91

Schweizer Skischule Fiesch W01

1.08
2.58
2.66
3.10
3.18
4.48
4.48

0.10
0.35
0.38
1.34
1.36
1.75
2.20
3.29
5.09

1.53
2.12
2.22
13.04
17.41
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